2019 WASHOUGAL 125 ALL STAR RACE ENTRIES

# First Last OEM City, State
1 994 Kelson Ammons KTM Blaine, WA
2 645 Benny Anglen HQV Prineville, OR
3 221 Cody Baker KTM Springcreek, NV
4 30b Ben Baker KAW Sheridan, OR
5 224 Dakota Bender YAM Winchester, CA
6 799 Brandon Boom YAM Port Orchard, WA
7 28 Noah Borgman HQV Spokane, WA
8 27 lJoey Bradstreet KTM Vancouver, WA
9 263 Trevor Brooks KTM Scappoose, OR
10 272 Steven Buren YAM Rogue River, OR
11 225 CodyMoto Buyas HQV Beavercreek, OR
12 192 Jayce Cannon HQV Hurricane, UT
13 211 Craig Canoy KTM Scottsdale, AZ
14 738 Garhett Carter KTM Arlington, WA
15 Phillip Cloran Graham, WA
16 153 Blaine Coon SUZ Redding, CA
17 329 Chris Cornish YAM Arlington, WA
18 84 Thomas Cranston HQV Lynden, WA
19 242 Carl-Phillip Cuison YAM Seattle, WA
20 62 Andy DiBrino HQV Tualatin, OR
21 610 Jordan Dupuis KTM Sunriver, OR
22 74 Michael Durden YAM Hollister, CA
23 17 Mark Reggie Flores HQV cle elum, WA
24 57 Todd Ford HON Folsom, CA
25 114 Jaron Forney HQV Missoula, MT
26 43 Cole Gress YAM Yorba Linda, CA
27 860 Brandon Hoff KTM Hillsboro, OR
28 459 Mason Holt KAW Beaverton, OR
29 86 Matt Hopkins YAM Washougal, WA
30 531 Brian Hulsey YAM Bakersfield, CA
31 824 lJay Jackson YAM Battle Ground, WA
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Age
25
31
27
32
17
19
17
15
36
17
32
20
51
38
31
22
19
28
34
25
23
16
20
49
21
17
38
26
38
37
53

Level

Sponsors (list 3)

Mt. Baker Motosports| Devol Engineering| Everkept Construction

5th Gear | Brapp Straps| Lewis Compound
Cherry City Massage| Beaverton Motorcycles| JMR suspension
Kyle Lewis TBT Racing Oneal

JMC Motorsports; Paris Motors; Mototrax

Thursday Night Motocross| Fly Racing| Pro Caliber Motorsports
Motosport.com| Fly Racing| Fusion Graphix

Water World of Boat and Powersport | Cycle Gear Medford
Legacy Racewear| M9 Suspension| Beaverton Motorcycle
Rocky Mountain ATV/MC| ZULZ

Thor MX]| Viral Brand| Desert Sunscreens

Pro-Wheel Racing| SS Shades| Cycle Parts 360

Motosport.com

Schoolboy Designs| LC Lawn and Landscape| Ride Motorsports
AMX| Mt Baker Motorsports| 6D Helmets

MotoSport Hillsboro| Rockstar Energy| Shift MX

Mika Metals| Scott Goggles| Bell Helmets

McCormick Excavating JMC Motorsports

Throttle Syndicate| Custom Upfits| Premier Mobile Tire and Oil
JMC Motorsports| Fly Racing / Viral Goggles

Dr Yost Racing

MotoSport.com

Air-Trix| Farth| Firel

Mika Metals / One Hundred Designs / IMS Performance
OCD Concepts| Maxima| Decal Works

MolgSROBT

Tire Brand
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Perrelli
Dunlop

Michelin
Dunlop
Hoosier
Dunlop

Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop

Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
pirelli
dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Firestone
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop



2019 WASHOUGAL 125 ALL STAR RACE ENTRIES

# First
32 354 Chris
33 701 Chad
34 30 Zachary
35 29 David
36 Tyler
37 127 Blake
38 12 Ryan
39 585 Bradley
40 356 Jason
41 289 Tyler
42 296 Christian
43 444 Bradley
44 820 Dalton
45 428 Zachary
46 119 Russ
47 58 Matthew
48 492 Luc
49 614 Kevin
50 621 Kyle
51 211 Tevin
52 191 Tyler
53 34 Zach
54 125 Ryan
55 2 Ryan
56 777 Devin
57 127 Mason
58 412 Vince
59 54 Preston
60 115 Justin

7/25/2019 8:07 AM

Last
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Kaczorowski
Kautzman
Kelley
Lockhart
Ludwigsen
Lutton
Michalscheck
Myers
Olsen
Oxborrow
Rebholz
Robbins
Ryan
Santos
Smith Jr
Springman
Tapia
Towles
Ufimzeff
Van Dyken
Villopoto
Watson
Watson
Wiener
Wittkopp
Zuvich

OEM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

YAM
YAM
KAW
YAM
HQV
KTM
YAM
HQV
HQV
YAM
KTM
HQV
YAM
YAM
YAM
KAW
KTM
HON
YAM
YAM
KAW
KTM
YAM
YAM

City, State

El Cajon, CA
Yakima, WA
BarNunn, WY
Casper, WY

Post Falls, ID
Boise, ID

Surrey, WA
Ferndale, WA
Battleground, WA
Port Angeles, WA
Renton, WA

East Helena, MT
Lehi, Utah

Yacolt, WA

Deer Island, OR
Rocklin, CA
Kamas, UT
Hanover, MA
Menifee, CA

Lake Elsinore, CA
Nine Mile Falls, WA
Canada

Lynden, WA
Newport Beach, CA
Talent, OR

Hines, OR
Tacoma, WA
Vancouver, WA
Brush Prairie, WA

Age Level
30 Pro
45  Pro-Am
14 B
17 B
26 A
28 B
35 Pro
24 Pro
37 A
23 B
17 B
28 Pro-Am
24 Pro
18 B
42 Pro
23 B
22 Pro
30 A
23 A
27 Pro
30 B
16 B
43 A
30 Pro
34 Pro
32 B
25 Pro-Am
15 B

22 B

Sponsors (list 3)

Rocky Mountain KTM| Answer| Bell

JRP Racing

Spartan Enterprises

307 Chirorpractic

CDA Powersports| Jeske MX Customs| Dynamic Designs

PCE| Atlas| Matrix

Piper Profiles

Motosport.com| Motographix| Answer Racing
Randy’s Auto sales

OlsenMX

Edge Powersports| Fly Racing|

The RTF| JJW Designs| U of MX

Rockin R lic| Inside Moto| Mid Columbia Powersports
TPG | FOX / FMF

TPMX| Shift| Fox

3D Racing| FMF| Vertex

Holeshot Motorsports

Trust Implants Fast House

Zips

Valley Motorsport |Fox|100%

Wife

Yamaha

M9 Suspension| Legacy Racewear| DDC Racing

TSTR| Sessler Inc| Noble Rush
Thursday Night Motocross / Fly Racing / JIMR Suspension

MolgSROBT

Tire Brand

Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlap

Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Michelin
Dunlop
Rubber
Golden Tyre
Dunlop
Dunlop
dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
dunlop
Bridgestone

Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Hoosier
Dunlop



